DataLine 10
Da
ta
Lin
e
10
HE
S

www.hescs.com 39Connecting Networks.™
600x600 Free Standing Cabinets
Ordering Information
HCS P/N Description
Internal
Height
mm
Dimensions
Net Weight
Kg
NotesWidth
mm
Depth
mm
Height
mm
C10-01666 16U 19” Free Standing Cabinet 725 600 600  873 42,5
C10-02066 20U 19” Free Standing Cabinet 902 600 600  1050 51,5
C10-02266 22U 19” Free Standing Cabinet 991 600 600 1140 54,0
C10-02666 26U 19” Free Standing Cabinet 1169 600 600  1317 59,0
C10-03266 32U 19” Free Standing Cabinet 1436 600 600  1584 67,5
C10-03666 36U 19” Free Standing Cabinet 1613 600 600  1761 73,5
C10-03966 39U 19” Free Standing Cabinet 1747 600 600  1895 77,5
C10-04266 42U 19” Free Standing Cabinet 1880 600 600  2028 82,0
C10-04466 44U 19” Free Standing Cabinet 1969 600 600  2117 85,0
C10-04766 47U 19” Free Standing Cabinet 2102 600 600  2250 90,0